SPIRITUAL SPA

Spend an afternoon with good company,
great energy and talented healers.
You are one of the select guests invited to this exclusive party.

Hosted By: Dawn Ravn and Jackie Kuiper
Saturday, February 6, 2016
12:30- 5:30
Jackie’s House
5255 St Albans Bay Rd
Excelsior, MN

Session Options:

1. Psychic reading by
Amanda Morelli or Jenny Canfield (20 min)
2. Reiki session (energy healing) by
Julie Boudewyns (20 min)
3.  Massage by Jennifer Rosario or Megan Parker (20 min)
Ton Foot Cleanse Therpay by Shelly Leach (30 min)
5. Tarot Card Reading by Jennifer Engler (15 min)

i

We provide the Snacks and drinks.
You provide the good company and great energy.

The cost for this amazing day is set forth by the package of services you choose,
please see the attached sheet. Due to the excitement and high demand, you must
prepay to reserve your package. The packages are limited and are only reserved by
payment. Don’t miss out!

If you plan to attend, please let one of us know that package you request
accompanied by your money. You are on a limited invitation (ist, so If you have
not responded by January 12, 2015. the invitation and remaining packages will be
open to other guests.

Love and Light,
Dawn | 612-599-1818 | dhwild@gmail.com
Jackie | 612-481-2614 | jackie@alliumawakeretreats.com



mailto:dhwild@gmail.com
mailto:%7C%20jackie@alliumawakeretreats.com

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.
15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

SERVICE OPTIONS

Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading

Reading
Reading

Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading

Reading

Massage Tarot cards (55 min)

Massage Tarot cards (55 min)

Massage Tarot cards (55 min)

Massage Tarot cards (55 min)

Massage Tarot cards (55 min)

Massage Tarot cards (55 min)

Massage Tarot cards (55 min)

Massage Tarot cards (55 min)

Massage Tarot cards (55 min)

Massage Tarot cards (55 min)

Massage lon Cleanse (70 min)

Massage lon Cleanse (70 min)

Massage Tarot cards lon Cleanse (85 min)

Massage Reiki Tarot Cards (90 min)

Massage Reiki (60 min)
Massage Reiki lon Cleanse (90 min)
Massage Reiki lon Cleanse (90 min)
Reiki Tarot cards (55 min)
Reiki Tarot cards (55 min)
Reiki lon Cleanse (70 min)

$125
$125
$125
$125
$125
$125
$125
$125
$125
$125
$135
$135
$155

$155
$135

$165
$165
$130
$130

$140



