SPIRITUAL SPA

Spend an afternoon with good company, great energy and talented healers. You are one of the select guests invited to this exclusive party.

> Hosted By: Dawn Ravn and Jackie Kuiper Saturday, February 6, 2016 12:30- 5:30 Jackie's House 5255 St Albans Bay Rd Excelsior, MN

Session Options:

- 1. Psychic reading by Amanda Morelli or Jenny Canfield (20 min)
- 2. Reiki session (energy healing) by Julie Boudewyns (20 min)
- 3. Massage by Jennifer Rosario or Megan Parker (20 min)
- *4. Ion Foot Cleanse Therpay by Shelly Leach (30 mín)*
- 5. Tarot Card Reading by Jennifer Engler (15 min)

We provide the Snacks and drinks. You provide the_good company and great energy.

The cost for this amazing day is set forth by the package of services you choose, please see the attached sheet. Due to the excitement and high demand, you must prepay to reserve your package. The packages are limited and are only reserved by payment. Don't miss out!

If you plan to attend, please let one of us know that package you request accompanied by your money. You are on a limited invitation list, so If you have not responded by January 12, 2015. the invitation and remaining packages will be open to other guests.

Love and Light, Dawn | 612-599-1818 | <u>dhwild@gmail.com</u> <u>Jackie | 612-481-2614 | jackie@alliumawakeretreats.com</u>

SERVICE OPTIONS

1.	Reading	Massage	Tarot card	S	(55 n				min)	
2.	Reading	Massage	Tarot card	S	(55 min)					\$125
3.	Reading	Massage	Tarot card	S	(55 min)					\$125
4.	Reading	Massage	Tarot card	S	(55 min)					\$125
5.	Reading	Massage	Tarot card	S	(55 min)					\$125
6.	Reading	Massage	Tarot card	S	(55 min)					\$125
7.	Reading	Massage	Tarot card	S		(55 min)				\$125
8.	Reading	Massage	Tarot card	Tarot cards (55				55 min)		
9.	Reading	Massage	Tarot cards (55 min)					\$125		
10.	Reading	Massage	Tarot cards (55 min)						\$125	
11.	Reading	Massage	Ion Cleans	se	(70 min)					\$135
12.	Reading	Massage	Ion Cleans	se	(70 min)					\$135
13.	Reading	Massage	Tarot card	S	Ion Cleanse		se	(85 min)		\$155
14.	Reading	Massage	Reik	i	Tarot Cards		ds	(90 min)		\$155
15.	Reading	Massage	Reik	i				(60 min)		\$135
16.	Reading	Massage		Reiki		lon Clea		se	(90 min)	\$165
17.	Reading	Massage		Reiki		Ion Clean		se	(90 min)	\$165
18.	Reading	Reiki		Tarot cards		(55 min)			\$130	
19.	Reading	Reik	Reiki		Tarot cards			(55 min)		
20.	Reading	Reiki		Ion Cleanse			(70 min)			\$140